OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | 1/2[3/4]/5/6/7/8]9/1011/12]/13/14 15 16|17 18 +- Sum
Par 3/3/3/3/3|4/3|3/3|/3 |34 /|3 |3|3|4),3]|3 57

1 KristiagnAaremaa |2 | 3|(2|2 3|3 /3|3/3|3 /3|3 /|3 /3|3 /|4|4),3)|-4)| 53
1 | David Mellov 2/2, 2,2 5 6 3/ 3/2 3|23 2 3|3, 3 4|3)|-4)| 53

Viéike vdistlus » 21.06.2024 00:23 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/535291
https://discgolfmetrix.com/535291

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2
1
2

2.5
7
1
1

2
2
2

2
3
2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__|1]203]4[5]6]7 18[9 1011 [12]13 1415 16 [17 118 Tt JL
Par 3,33 3,3, 4/|3/3/3 /3|3 /4,3 |3, 343|357

4 453 |3 |25 3 |25
18|16 |10 14| 5 |11 | 6

1 1 1
1 2 2|12 1
1 1

Viéike vdistlus » 21.06.2024 00:23 (2)

3
4
2

2.5
8
1
1

3|3
12 1 13
2 | 2

35,4 | 3
9 117 |15
1
1 2

2

53
-4

14 | 39%
18 | 50%
2 | 6%
2 | 6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/535291

